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Art Exhibit: Watercolorist Mary Lou Shields—Sept. 2 to 30
Art Reception—Sun. Sept. 4, 11:30 a.m. to 1:30 p.m.

Cafe Muse presents poets Lia Purpura and Jonathan Vaile—Thurs. Sept. 15, at 7 p.m.

MVA Mobile Office on Friendship Blvd.—Mon. Sept. 26, 10 a.m. to 2 p.m.

Suburban Lecture: Getting Through Cancer Information—Wed. Sept. 14, at 1 p.m.

Friendship Heights Village Council Meeting—Mon. Sept. 12, at 8 p.m.

Sunrise Special Lunch—Fri. Sept. 9, at 12:15 p.m.

followed by Confessions of a Nightingale with Barry Abrams at 1 p.m.

Barbara Papendorp's Storytime and 'Hats for Sale'—for children ages 2 - 8 yrs.
Sat. Sept. 10, from 10:30 to 11:30 a.m.

The Landon Symphonette—Sat. Sept 17, at noon

Village Yard Sale and Pooch Parade—Sun. Sept. 18, from 10 a.m. to 1 p.m.

Estate Planning with Attorney Lawrence Abrams: 3-part series
Tues. Sept. 20, Oct. 11, and Nov. 8, 10:30 a.m. to 12 noon

Vision Transitions—the Next Generation, led by Patrick Sheehan
Tues. Sept. 20, from 6:30 to 8 p.m.

Nancy Thorndike Greenspan will discuss her book, The End of the Certain World:
The Life and Science of Max Born—Mon. Sept. 26, at 7:30 p.m.

John F. Harris will discuss his book, The Survivor: Bill Clinton
in the White House—Thurs. Sept. 22, at 7:30 p.m.

Roy Sewall to present slide-illustrated discussion entitled Our Potomac
Thurs. Sept. 29, at 7:30 p.m.

Council launches Project Heart Beat to train residents in CPR and AED—Begins in October
Check the Newsletter for further details.

Welcome New Residents' Wine and Cheese Party —Wed. Sept. 28, from 6 to 7:30 p.m.

Drop-in Yoga Class with Robin Dinerman
Donations made to B-CC Rescue Squad in lieu of payment—Mon. Sept. 12, at 7:30 p.m.

AARP Driver Safety Program Refresher Course
Fri, Sept. 23 and Friday, Sept. 30, from 10 a.m. to 3 p.m.

Weekly Village Playtime for pre-school children 1 to 5 yrs.
Most Thursdays from 11 a.m. to 4 p.m.

Sponsored by the Friendship Heights Village Council


